

March 13, 2001 BALLOT RETURN RATE

141,040 Registered Voters

Date	Ballot Source		Daily Total	Daily % of Ballots Mailed	Ballots Received To Date	% Ballots Returned To Date
	Mail - Ballot Box					
2/13			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/14			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/15			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/16			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/17			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/18			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/19			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/20			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/21			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/22			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/23			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/24			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/25			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/26			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/27			0	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
2/28	3,564		3564	2.5269%	3,564	2.5269%
3/1	8,485		8,485	6.0160%	12,049	8.5430%
3/2	3,060		3,060	2.1696%	15,109	10.7126%
3/3	0		0	0.0000%	15,109	10.7126%
3/4	0		0	0.0000%	15,109	10.7126%
3/5	3,167		3,167	2.2455%	18,276	12.9580%
3/6	3,048		3,048	2.1611%	21,324	15.1191%
3/7	1,302		1,302	0.9231%	22,626	16.0423%
3/8	1,192		1,192	0.8452%	23,818	16.8874%
3/9	1,996		1,996	1.4152%	25,814	18.3026%
3/10	932		932	0.6608%	26,746	18.9634%
3/11	0		0	0.0000%	26,746	18.9634%
3/12	1,176		1,176	0.8338%	27,922	19.7972%
3/13	1,650		1,650	1.1699%	29,572	20.9671%
Totals	29,572	0	0			

